e

- UNOFFICIAL capyies, |

Wwe 2003-02-11 14:52:37
Cook County Recorder 28,00

?*ﬁo’ 1977 I

“ 0030206321 J

PREPARED BY/MAIL TO:

AJSMITH FSB
14757 8 CICERO AVE
MIDLOTHIAN, IL 60445

LOAN #768701
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

This is a Loan Modiicction Agreement ("Agreement”) dated as of January 24, 2003 by and between A.J. SMITH FEDERAL ;
SAVINGS BANK ("Mortgagee” ) and W ANTHONY KOPP, SINGLE NEVER MARRIED (Mortgagor").

Mortgagee has heretofore mede & foan to Mortgagor in the original principal sum of FORTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE D
HUNDRED AND NO/100 Dollars (342,5(0.00). Mortgagor's obligation to repay said loan is evidenced by a promissory note dated
NOVEMBER 5, 2001 ("Note") and is secured 1y a mortgage ("Mortgage") dated NOVEMBER 5, 2001 and recorded in the Recorder's
Office of COOK County IHinois on NOVEMBER 75, 2001 as Document No. 0011065070 mortgaging, granting and conveying to
Mortgagee that certain parcel of land, and the imprivenents thereon, located in COOK County, llinois and legally described as:

SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED
P.IN. #28-09-100-138-1170
14522 S LINDER CT. PH2, OAK FOREST, IL 60432

Said Note and Mortgage are hereinafier referred to as the "Loan Documents”

Mortgagor has asked Mortgagee to lower the rate of the Note and Mortgage and Mortgagee is willing to lower the interest
rate of the Note and Mortgage on the terms and conditions sef forth herein.

In consideration of the foregoing, and of the promises herein set forth, the parties Lercio acknowledge and agree as follows:

1 The balance of the principal indebtedness remaining from time to time outstanaing shall hereafter bear interest at
the rate of 4.250% percent per annum.

2 Commencing February 01, 2003 and on the FIRST day of each successive month thereafier wiil the maturity date
set forth below, Mortgagor shall pay monthly instaliments of principal and interest in the sun:-o0Dollars ($633.44).

3 Notwithstanding any provision hereof to the contrary, the entire principal balance then owtstanding and all accrued
interest and other charges, shall be due and payable on DECEMBER 01, 2007 (the "Maturity Date”).

4 None of the rights of Morigagee under the Loan Documents shall be prejudiced by reason of this Agreement and
this Agreement shall not affect the lien and charge of the Loan Documents upon the property covered thereby.

3. Mortgagor hereby acknowledges and agrees that the Loan Documents remain in full force and effect, except as they

have been expressly modified by the terms of this Agreement. In other respects not inconsistent with this Agreement,
the terms of the Loan Documents are hereby ratified and reconfirmed.

BOX 333-CTi



UNOFFICIAL COPY "

S00T/€14T samdxy uaissiuwor) ARy :Sadidxyy uogsstumoD Gy

Stou|f Jo averg O1yqn g ,(JmON
HON0Y ¥ vaNIT

« IVES 'IVIDLI4O,

T2€£9620¢

-

Wﬁff\x XA
‘€00 ‘pg Advnunp jpas porayffo pup pupy A s3pun uanio

Y140f 125 wa.aoy) sasodind pup sasn ayy 10f 1o Lijunjoa pup sa.4f YTH S JMBUNSUL
Pios 2y} pasanjap pub pausis FHS 1oyl paBpajmouyov pup ‘uos.iod ug Avp Stys aul 240f2q pasvaddn ‘taun.sus SuoSaiof ay;

01 paqLiosqns s auivin 25o4m uosiad aups aifs aq 03 au o1 umouy jfpuosiad ‘YNVE SONIAYS TVHIAT HLIAS TV fo INATISTY
ADIA TANNYI & VANOQG 10y 411420 Aga4ay op 21018 pup (junod pios 4of pup uj ojjqnd Aipjoy b ‘paudisipun ayl ‘|

, NO0D fo Muno) ‘stouy] fo ayoig

; G*WWQSW A4

ANVE SONIAYS TV, rIINS TV

‘£00Z ‘v Chmyor jusmaa.8y Sl painaxa soy 328081400 JOTYTHM SSTNIIM NI

stouq] Jo g anqng Aoy

[ -
Ry, S

o TVAS TVIDHAO,
€007 vz vavnupp pas otffo pup puvy K dapun uaag)

21X UOISSIUILIO)) A

o[ 105 U243}

sasodind pup sasn a4} 40f 120 LiPINOA pup 224 STH SP MAUNLSUT PIDS Y1 PRUPAIIP GutD PUBIS TH 1yl paSpaimouyon pup ‘uos.isd

ur Avp s1yz o 240faq paivaddp ‘waumysw) Buro3alof sy; 0) pagquiosgns Sf (S)auisu 750 m (Sjuosiad uIDs iy} 29 0] D 0) UMOUY
qouosiad J40Y AINOHINY M iyi &fireao dqaiay op arpis puv Kunos pios 4of pup ut syjng ploN v ‘pausisiopun syp

000 fo Gunoy ‘stoutg] fo amis

-~ g ddOY ANOHINY 4 .
= 77

€007 ‘T Sonupp pawsa4ly siy; panosxa Soy 03310 JOTITHM SSINLIM NI

HLVYNIWY AL INSWAOTIWE TTIOHS TALSH AV HE LON TTIM J1VYH LSTYTINT THL NIHL

Y1200 YIANTT FHL A0 TOYINOD NI TONVHD V QTNOHS YIATMOH X TONIQYODOV QALISNrav 39 THM INAWAYd
dNOK ANV %S5y OL AALSFAV 38 THM 3LVY ISTIFLINT FHL "(S)IIMONIOT OL ADILLON NILLIYM SAVA ALYIHL
ONIMOTIOA HINOW JHL A0 AV ISYI4 THL ONINNIDIE ‘NOILdO S ¥AANTT FHL IV ‘NAHI YAANTT 40 FAA0TINT
NV 39 OL SASVAD (SIHAMONIOE FHL LVHL INIAT FHL NI YIANTT THL A0 AAXOTIWNE NV SV SNLVLS (SIHTHOYIOF
A0 LI1SY ¥V SV L¥Vd QIHSITEVIST SNOLLIANOD ANV SWYFL NO (SAMO¥Y0E OL AAANTLXT NTTd SVH NVOT SIHI

¥ LAVdaNs 0 NOLLYTNDIY S.QUVOd JAYISTY TVdIaddd

FHL 40 (§) §°S1Z NOILDFS NI GATAIDAdS INNOWY THL NVHL ¥ALVAYD INQOWY ALVOTIOOV N¥ NI SYNVE HO XNVE
YTHIO ANV OL AILGIANT ST ¥IDIA40 THL IVHL FWIL ANV LV TTGVAVd ANV d1q FAN0DTd ANV SONIAVS TrYadadd
HIINS 'V 40 NOTLdO FHL LV “THM LIATYD 40 NOISNALXH FHL IVHI NOILIANOD JHL OL LOAr4NS S1 NVOT SIHL



UNOFFICIAL COPY

30206321

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

UNIT NUMBER 14522 PH2 IN SCARBOROUGH FARE CONDOMINIUM AS
DELINEATED ON SURVEY OF CERTAIN LOTS OR PARTS THEREOF IN
SCARBOROUGH FARE SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH
50 ACRES OF THE WEST % OF THE NORTHWEST % (EXCEPT THE EAST
541.60 FEET THEREOF) ALSO (EXCEPT THE NORTH 610.00 FEET THEREOF)
AND ALSO (EXCEPT SCHOOL LOT IN THE SOUTHEAST % THEREOF) ALL IN
SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, ACCORDING TO THE
PLAT THERPEQOF RECORDED NOVEMBER 30, 1973 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER
22559236 IV COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS
EXHIBIT “A” 70 DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP MADE BY
FORD CITY BAI'K, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER 730 RECORDED IN
THE OFFICE OF TEL RECORDER OF DEEDS OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS AS

- DOCUMENT 229074/{9, AND AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME TOGETHER

WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN SAID PARCEL (EXCEPTING
FROM SAID PARCEL ALL THE PROPERTY AND SPACE COMPRISING ALL THE
UNITS THEREOF AS DEFINED AND SET FORTH IN SAID DECLARATION AND
SURVEY) IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

28-09-100-138-1170
W. ANTHONY KOPP
14522 5. LINDER CT.
OAK FOREST, IL 60452



